VOLTAGE CONTROLLED
CRYSTAL OSCILLATORS
HCMOS/TTL 5V
HALF SIZE D.I.L.
H package
H3201 thru H3207
H3221 thru H3223
H3231 thru H3233

Fig. 4   M3221-1.024M Fig. 5   H3302-148.26M
Fig. 3   M3204-8.192M
HOW TO ORDER
For Part Number, put package type before model number,
and add frequency in MHz, for example:
“M” is full size DIL
“H” is half size DIL
“3223”
is model
type
H 3223- 19.44M
“19.44 M”
frequency
in MHz
Leave blank
 for straight leads
Add “G” for
gullwing
FREQUENCY VS. CONTROL VOLTAGE
FOR TYPICAL DEVICES
VOLTAGE CONTROLLED
CRYSTAL OSCILLATORS
HCMOS/TTL 5V
Thru-Hole /Gull Wing, 5V
Commercial: 0° to 70°C
TRISTATE, 3 MHz to 125 MHz
4 of 4
Unless customer-specific terms and conditions
are signed by an officer of MF Electronics, the
sale of this and all MF Electronics products are
subject to terms and conditions set forth at
SS# Rev.
M3201 A
HALF SIZE D.I.L.
H package
H3201 thru H3207
H3221 thru H3223
H3231 thru H3233
H3241 thru H3243
FULL SIZE D.I.L.
M package
M3201 thru M3207
M3221 thru M3223
M3231 thru M3233
M3241 thru M3243